
Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Zambuto Alessio (03/2802) 4 2 2 3 2 5 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 2 1 0 0 4 6 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 1 1 3 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelazzi Davide  (03/2887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 0 0 2 3 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 30 69 2,30

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 35 66 1,89

Zambuto Alessio 03/2802 35 52 1,49

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 25 37 1,48

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 15 35 2,33

Iob Valentino 03/1212 17 25 1,47

Michelazzi Davide 03/2887 12 13 1,08

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 7 12 1,71

Serafini Luca 03/2448 0 0 0,00

Happy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barbiani Alex (03/2807) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 4 9 3 5 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micoli Barbara (03/2006) 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0

Piccoli Fabio (03/2688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Coppola  Umberto  (03/2826) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbiani Alex 03/2807 44 88 2,00

Saro Ivan 03/1216 27 40 1,48

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 23 29 1,26

Micoli Barbara 03/2006 29 25 0,86

Piccoli Fabio 03/2688 21 21 1,00

Coppola  Umberto 03/2826 22 8 0,36

Bier Antonio 03/2058 10 5 0,50

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 4 10 4 11 3 9 4 11 4 11 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 8 4 10 3 8 0 0 0 0

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 4 5 4 11 3 9 4 11 4 10 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 2 4 7 3 8 0 0 3 7 4 8 3 6 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Luca (03/460) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Tiziano (03/2672) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 40 103 2,58

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 40 92 2,30

Zanier Enrico 03/315 37 67 1,81

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 25 41 1,64

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 9 9 1,00

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 6 5 0,83

Venturini Luca 03/460 7 5 0,71

Mele Tiziano 03/2672 5 2 0,40

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 7 1 0,14

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 0 0 0,00



Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 2 5 3 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0

Ilas Marian (03/2766) 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 4 3 3 2 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 1 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 1 1 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0

Canavese Fabio (03/2763) 2 4 1 0 0 0 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 37 76 2,05

Ilas Marian 03/2766 28 53 1,89

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 34 53 1,56

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 25 43 1,72

Canavese Fabio 03/2763 26 41 1,58

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 14 21 1,50

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 12 13 1,08

Stella D'Oro

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Butkovic Vasja (03/2883) 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Longa Raffaele (03/2851) 3 4 2 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rucavina Claudia Soledad (03/2852) 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poloni Matteo (03/2856) 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobessi Fabio (03/2757) 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cvisic Valentina (03/2855) 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rovere Edi (03/2850) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Elisa (03/2886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battigelli Alessandro (03/2857) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morandini Eva (03/2849) 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butkovic Vasja 03/2883 26 37 1,42

Della Longa Raffaele 03/2851 22 20 0,91

Rucavina Claudia 03/2852 14 17 1,21

Poloni Matteo 03/2856 21 17 0,81

Gobessi Fabio 03/2757 24 16 0,67

Cvisic Valentina 03/2855 15 14 0,93

Rovere Edi 03/2850 12 9 0,75

Longo Elisa 03/2886 14 6 0,43

Battigelli Alessandro 03/2857 3 2 0,67

Morandini Eva 03/2849 9 2 0,22

Stoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 12 0 0

Ferracin Paolo (03/2842) 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0

Pauluzzi Marco (03/2841) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 9 0 0

Agosto Davide (03/1504) 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 12 2 5 1 1 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanin Alessandro (03/2840) 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Laghi Alessandro (03/2844) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Costante Gabriella (03/2843) 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0

Carcaterra Andrea (03/2845) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 34 82 2,41

Ferracin Paolo 03/2842 30 66 2,20

Pauluzzi Marco 03/2841 25 48 1,92

Agosto Davide 03/1504 27 45 1,67

Zanin Alessandro 03/2840 22 37 1,68

Laghi Alessandro 03/2844 14 24 1,71

Costante Gabriella 03/2843 24 23 0,96

Carcaterra Andrea 03/2845 0 0 0,00



New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 12 3 2 4 8 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 2 2 3 4 2 1 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gazzetta Matteo (03/1604) 2 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 10 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 2 4 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 2 0 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cussigh Serena (03/2862) 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tullio Alessandro (03/1899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittia Nicholas (03/2861) 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 36 62 1,72

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 27 38 1,41

Gazzetta Matteo 03/1604 28 38 1,36

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 25 36 1,44

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 19 14 0,74

Cussigh Serena 03/2862 11 8 0,73

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 17 8 0,47

Tullio Alessandro 03/1899 2 2 1,00

Pittia Nicholas 03/2861 7 2 0,29

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 4 1 0,25


